Details of Visit

https://v8.prnx.net/DetailsOf Visit.asp?dm=5118&sm=83&s=12...

Account: ELaham - February 2, 2014 - 1:41 PM

Page: None (site level) Search Page

Reports

Settings

Traffic

Referrers

Visitor Profiles

Technology

Behavior

Visitors

Current Visitors
Last 100 Visits

1of2

Details of Visit i Day = Week
Month
Visitor
“ 4 January 2014 Y
ID or Name 853440375 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
Returning Visitor Yes 2930 31 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
First Visit Today Yes 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
First Visit This Week Yes 1920 1 22 3 24 5
26 27 28 29 30 31 1
First Visit This Month No
Quick select:
Show all visits of this visitor Select a period... *
From: To:
Visitor Profile 1/5/2014 1/5/2014
Country United States
City, State Atlanta, Georgia

Internet Provider
IP Address

Language

Device

Operating System
Browser

Screen Resolution

Number of Colors

Cbeyond Communications LLC
69.199.245.29

English (United States)

Technology
Apple Macintosh
Mac OS X (Intel)
Firefox 26.0
1280 x 800

24 bits per pixel

Cookie Support Yes
Plug-ins Flash

Acceptable Encodings gzip, deflate
Referrer

http://elaham.homestead.com/Clergy-Bully.html?_=1388938950357

Local Time of First Page View
First Page View

Last Page View

Behavior
January 5, 2014, 8:22 AM
January 5, 2014, 8:22 AM

January 5, 2014, 8:25 AM

Timestamp Load Time Time Spent Page
08:22:12 0.2" 46" Clergy-Bully
08:22:58 4" Clergy-Bully > Introduction
08:23:02 4" Introduction
08:23:06 1" Introduction > Masks & Faces
08:23:07 10" Masks---Faces
08:23:17 0" Masks---Faces > Society's Bully
08:23:17 29" Society-s-Bully

Total 33" 23 Page Views

2/2/14,1:42 PM



Details of Visit

Timestamp
08:23:46
08:23:47
08:24:03
08:24:04
08:24:08
08:24:09
08:24:25
08:24:27
08:24:32
08:24:33
08:24:40
08:24:40
08:25:06
08:25:06
08:25:14

08:25:15

20f2

Load Time

Total

Time Spent
m

16"

"

4"

16"
on

5"

26"
0"

8"

33

https://v8.prnx.net/DetailsOf Visit.asp?dm=5118&sm=83&s=12...

Page

Society-s-Bully > Playground Bully
Playground-Bully
Playground-Bully > Enforcer Bully
Enforcer-Bully

Enforcer-Bully > Clergy Bully
Clergy-Bully

Clergy-Bully > Corporate Elite Bully
Corporate-Elite-Bully
Corporate-Elite-Bully > Elite Bully
Elite-Bully

Elite-Bully > How to Fight Back
How-to-Fight-Back
How-to-Fight-Back > Conclusion
Conclusion

Conclusion > Clergy Bully
Clergy-Bully

23 Page Views

2/2/14,1:42 PM



