English (United States)

Apple Macintosh

Mac OS X (Intel) Firefox 26.0

Technology

1280 x 800

Flash

gzip, deflate

Referrer

Behavior

Page

Clergy-Bully

Introduction

Masks---Faces

Society-s-Bully

23 Page Views

January 5, 2014, 8:22 AM

January 5, 2014, 8:22 AM

January 5, 2014, 8:25 AM

Clergy-Bully > Introduction

Introduction > Masks & Faces

Masks---Faces > Society's Bully

24 bits per pixel

Traffic

Account: ELaham - February 2, 2014 - 1:41 PM Page: None (site level) Search Page Reports **Details of Visit** Day Week Settings Month Visitor January 2014 ID or Name 853440375 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Referrers 30 31 1 2 3 4 Returning Visitor Yes Visitor Profiles 6 7 8 9 10 11 First Visit Today 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Technology 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 First Visit This Week Behavior Yes 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 Visitors First Visit This Month **Current Visitors** Show all visits of this visitor Select a period... ‡ Last 100 Visits From: **Visitor Profile** 1/5/2014 1/5/2014 United States Country City, State Atlanta, Georgia Internet Provider Cbeyond Communications LLC 69.199.245.29 IP Address

Device

Browser Screen Resolution

http://elaham.homestead.com/Clergy-Bully.html?_=1388938950357

Operating System

Number of Colors

Acceptable Encodings

Local Time of First Page View

Load Time

0.2"

Total

Timestamp

08:22:12

08:22:58

08:23:02

08:23:06

08:23:07

08:23:17

08:23:17

First Page View

Last Page View

Time Spent

46"

4"

1"

10"

0"

29"

3' 3"

Cookie Support Plug-ins

Language

1 of 2 2/2/14, 1:42 PM

Page	Time Spent	Load Time	Timestamp
Society-s-Bully > Playground Bully	1"		08:23:46
Playground-Bully	16"		08:23:47
Playground-Bully > Enforcer Bully	1"		08:24:03
Enforcer-Bully	4"		08:24:04
Enforcer-Bully > Clergy Bully	1"		08:24:08
Clergy-Bully	16"		08:24:09
Clergy-Bully > Corporate Elite Bully	2"		08:24:25
Corporate-Elite-Bully	5"		08:24:27
Corporate-Elite-Bully > Elite Bully	1"		08:24:32
Elite-Bully	7"		08:24:33
Elite-Bully > How to Fight Back	0"		08:24:40
How-to-Fight-Back	26"		08:24:40
How-to-Fight-Back > Conclusion	0"		08:25:06
Conclusion	8"		08:25:06
Conclusion > Clergy Bully	1"		08:25:14
Clergy-Bully			08:25:15
23 Page Views	3' 3"	Total	

2 of 2